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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Manor Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High HDCP High HDCP
Place # Team Name Lane Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins Game Game Sers Sers

1 12 Middle Pingers 21 25 11 583 193 21993 15828 707 910 2018 2654
2 20 Britney Spares 14 25 11 521 249 21474 14100 671 930 1778 2580
3 3 Brian's Big Cats 2 23½ 12½ 601 177 21373 15724 690 892 1967 2573
4 9 The Fister's 7 23 13 684 103 22189 18178 831 959 2344 2728
5 2 Bowls Deep 11 22½ 13½ 578 205 21456 15852 668 861 1918 2451
6 16 Time To Spare 17 22 14 522 249 21073 14098 630 888 1706 2468
7 10 Split Personalit 23 21 15 490 277 21009 13158 627 916 1653 2520
8 11 Young & ? 5 20 16 537 234 21290 13937 606 864 1673 2431
9 4 Team 4 9 20 16 479 287 21147 13803 624 866 1770 2580

10 5 Close Enough Krew 8 20 16 496 272 20724 13350 557 821 1574 2402
11 21 Odd Ones Out 24 19 17 571 204 21113 14627 669 886 1826 2459
12 23 Going On Strike 22 19 17 550 224 20963 15184 694 898 1863 2487
13 19 Mind In The Gutt 18 18½ 17½ 520 251 21067 14010 601 867 1700 2434
14 15 Gutter Guys 1 18½ 17½ 529 243 20731 14257 612 865 1685 2444
15 8 Here 4 Beer 13 17 19 532 239 21362 15776 698 900 1894 2499
16 17 Irritable Bowl Syndrome 20 17 19 453 310 20620 12340 506 816 1440 2394
17 18 Team 18 16 16 20 616 164 21038 16394 686 868 2011 2557
18 7 Split On It 6 16 20 538 234 21000 14194 651 894 1834 2563
19 22 Sat Night Leftov 12 15 21 486 281 20615 13103 602 885 1577 2426
20 24 Team 24 10 14 22 400 358 15721 8563 508 841 1368 2352
21 1 WTF 4 11 25 560 214 21098 15197 699 921 1960 2626
22 13 Ball Busters 3 11 25 437 325 20443 11671 535 833 1404 2346
23 6 Team 6 15 11 25 504 265 18147 12054 610 834 1678 2382
24 14 The Bowling Stones 19 7 29 455 308 20466 12297 537 843 1446 2364

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Ball Busters 727 768 762 2257 1 <---> Split On It 773 753 764 2290 3
3-4 Gutter Guys 755 802 744 2301 2½ <---> Close Enough Krew 755 757 767 2279 1½
5-6 The Fister's 807 934 843 2584 3 <---> Brian's Big Cats 808 789 786 2383 1
7-8 Young & ? 801 832 798 2431 3 <---> WTF 758 819 821 2398 1

9-10 Here 4 Beer 819 856 751 2426 4 <---> Sat Night Leftov 744 765 720 2229 0
11-12 Team 6 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 24 672 731 747 2150 4
13-14 Team 4 786 834 780 2400 3 <---> Team 18 780 790 794 2364 1
15-16 Bowls Deep 736 851 854 2441 0 <---> Britney Spares 758 867 930 2555 4
17-18 The Bowling Stones 778 744 750 2272 1 <---> Going On Strike 814 780 746 2340 3
19-20 Time To Spare 792 792 884 2468 2 <---> Odd Ones Out 819 795 845 2459 2
21-22 Split Personalit 725 727 762 2214 0 <---> Mind In The Gutt 808 782 802 2392 4
23-24 Middle Pingers 748 746 813 2307 1 <---> Irritable Bowl Syndro 800 771 742 2313 3

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk10  02/13  15-  3  13-  1  11-  7   9-  5   4- 24   2- 22   8- 20   6- 18  16- 19  14- 17  12- 23  10- 21
Wk11  02/27  11-  5   9-  7  15-  1  13-  3   6- 20   8- 18   2- 24   4- 22  12- 21  10- 23  16- 17  14- 19

Individual High Averages
Men 207.15 Joel Betti 193.88 Nick Alati 187.06 Tom Sommer
Women 163.00 Katie Loss 159.63 Kathy Ellis 143.83 Pat McCarthy

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

822 The Fister's 2248 The Fister's 934 The Fister's 2584 The Fister's
671 Britney Spares 1883 Bowls Deep 930 Britney Spares 2555 Britney Spares
668 Bowls Deep 1869 Team 18 884 Time To Spare 2468 Time To Spare

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 Tom Sommer 627 Nick Alati 289 Dan Mallette 772 Dan Mallette

233 Kyle Irving 612 Tom Sommer 267 Kyle Irving 703 Tommy Geblein
233 Justin Sarratori 610 Justin Sarratori 262 Justin Sarratori 697 Justin Sarratori
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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Manor Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women 178 Hailey Betti 489 Kathy Ellis 251 Maria Caviris 658 Arlene Larry
172 Kathy Ellis 442 Arlene Larry 241 Arlene Larry 650 Maria Caviris
171 Maria Caviris 433 Megan Grabek 238 Hailey Betti 633 Betti Young

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

831 The Fister's 2344 The Fister's 959 The Fister's 2728 The Fister's
707 Middle Pingers 2018 Middle Pingers 930 Britney Spares 2654 Middle Pingers
699 WTF 2011 Team 18 921 WTF 2626 WTF

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 265 Nick Alati 695 Joel Betti 292 Stefan Marzahl 772 Dan Mallette

265 Dennis Howard 661 Nick Alati 289 Dan Mallette 751 Stefan Marzahl
255 Joel Betti 650 Dennis Howard 285 Dennis Howard 750 Steve Cultrara

Women 203 Katie Loss 542 Kathy Ellis 254 Kristin Young 711 Megan Grabek
203 Kathy Ellis 533 Katie Loss 251 Maria Caviris 691 Kristin Young
187 Jenny Kindred 456 Megan Grabek 246 Candy Botticello 671 Kathy Ellis

Most Improved Average
Men 137 to 155.00 =+18.00Steve Cultrara 150 to 163.93 =+13.93 Tony Giambra-Ell 139 to 152.85 =+13.85Tom Boeck
Women 101 to 114.00 =+13.00Kristin Young 147 to 159.63 =+12.63 Kathy Ellis 122 to 133.93 =+11.93Megan Grabek

Team Rosters
1 - WTF  Lane 4  HDCP=214  Avg=560
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Cindi Cownie 116 75 2437 21 105 113 117 335
Ziey Cownie 153 42 3684 24 166 190 180 536
Cathy Henderson 126 66 1519 12 a116 a116 a116 348
Scott Henderson 165 31 4476 27 153 182 190 525
Mary Courtney 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Courtney 152 43 915 6 0
Darla G. 130 63 783 6 0

2 - Bowls Deep  Lane 11  HDCP=205  Avg=578
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Mike Badaszewski 123 69 2587 21 0
Hailey Betti 133 60 3600 27 108 122 178 408
Dan Mallette 115 76 2762 24 157 205 158 520
Joel Betti 207 0 5593 27 167 190 212 569
Brian Conner 141 53 846 6 118 148 120 386
Alex Bratos 154 41 464 3 0

3 - Brian's Big Cats  Lane 2  HDCP=177  Avg=601
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Tommy Geblein 145 49 3059 21 201 144 196 541
Devin Karnath 135 58 3661 27 105 131 116 352
Steve Kurpiewski 178 19 4819 27 185 215 144 544
Pat McCarthy 143 51 1726 12 0
Maggie Karnath 117 74 1757 15 115 97 128 340
Rick Karnath 117 74 702 6 0

4 - Team 4  Lane 9  HDCP=287  Avg=479
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Kari Hartman 114 77 2062 18 142 121 115 378
JB Hartman 135 58 2432 18 122 125 102 349
Dave Kurpiewski 153 42 3223 21 161 186 191 538
Alyssa Kurpiewski 77 110 1398 18 0
Brian Stott 165 31 2985 18 151 192 162 505
Shannon Stott 108 82 978 9 0
Josh Kingsly 117 74 353 3 0
Jason Cassillo 124 68 372 3 0

5 - Close Enough Krew  Lane 8  HDCP=272  Avg=496
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Bill Kinmartin 153 42 3675 24 133 167 111 411
Erin Kinmartin 120 72 3263 27 119 124 132 375
John Lyons 115 76 3127 27 101 103 117 321
Katie Lyons 108 82 2920 27 131 92 136 359
Debra Ellman 121 71 365 3 0

6 - Team 6  Lane 15  HDCP=265  Avg=504
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Steve Carroll 140 54 3366 24 a130 a130 a130 390
Matt Carroll 159 36 3357 21 a149 a149 a149 447
John Carroll 123 69 2224 18 a113 a113 a113 339
Anne Carroll 82 106 1989 24 a72 a72 a72 216

7 - Split On It  Lane 6  HDCP=234  Avg=538
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Allie Grant 113 78 3055 27 93 122 88 303
Steve Moss 129 63 2711 21 0
Tarek Ali 151 44 4099 27 175 172 151 498
Rob Nolan 145 49 3353 23 136 114 143 393
Kaiti Nolan 97 92 1264 13 107 83 120 310

8 - Here 4 Beer  Lane 13  HDCP=239  Avg=532
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Maria Caviris 116 75 1753 15 147 171 92 410
Susie Howard 130 63 2349 18 0
Janet Pudlewski 129 63 2326 18 125 134 127 386
Bill Pudlewski 157 38 2831 18 171 143 155 469
Ryan Howard 160 36 2897 18 159 191 160 510
Dennis Howard 184 14 3326 18 0
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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 24Manor Lanes
9 - The Fister's  Lane 7  HDCP=103  Avg=684
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kyle Irving 167 29 4008 24 168 233 193 594
Justin Sarratori 172 25 4132 24 183 233 194 610
Stefan Marzahl 152 43 3654 24 147 132 138 417
Nick Alati 193 6 4653 24 197 224 206 627
Carl Graff 187 11 563 3 0
Dave Rechin 137 56 823 6 0
Scott Beseth 115 76 345 3 0

10 - Split Personalit  Lane 23  HDCP=277  Avg=490
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Rhea Krathaus 103 87 2385 23 a93 a93 a93 279
Kristin Young 114 77 2394 21 a104 a104 a104 312
Mike Young 159 36 3820 24 147 149 184 480
Jake Kitson 114 77 2510 22 a104 a104 a104 312

11 - Young & ?  Lane 5  HDCP=234  Avg=537
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Betti Young 126 66 3034 24 125 150 154 429
Tim Young 128 64 3461 27 123 159 149 431
Phil Young 126 66 3403 27 166 124 109 399
Anthony Faulise 157 38 2357 15 0

12 - Middle Pingers  Lane 21  HDCP=193  Avg=583
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Megan Grabek 133 60 3616 27 136 141 156 433
Jason Cammisa 128 64 3476 27 143 100 135 378
Kathy Ellis 159 36 4310 27 148 169 172 489
Tony Giambra-Ellis 163 33 4426 27 131 146 160 437

13 - Ball Busters  Lane 3  HDCP=325  Avg=437
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jenny Kindred 122 70 3302 27 113 120 115 348
Joey Kindred 99 90 2392 24 0
Julie Campbell 100 90 2725 27 102 111 116 329
Jason Koepnick 116 75 2455 21 a106 a106 a106 318
Emily Kindred 96 93 288 3 0
Derrick Kindred 63 123 191 3 49 74 68 191

14 - The Bowling Stones  Lane 19  HDCP=308  Avg=455
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Dave Wilkinson 114 77 2745 24 111 76 116 303
Vicki Wilkinson 116 75 2804 24 147 113 110 370
Karen Soldwisch 107 83 2915 27 124 122 113 359
Bob Ingersoll 118 73 3197 27 89 126 104 319

15 - Gutter Guys  Lane 1  HDCP=243  Avg=529
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Luis Colon 133 60 3599 27 113 139 118 370
Jorge Brown 122 70 2946 24 116 145 111 372
Michael Melindez 154 41 3708 24 a144 a144 a144 432
Jorge Brown Jr 120 72 2885 24 139 131 128 398

16 - Time To Spare  Lane 17  HDCP=249  Avg=522
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Arlene Larry 123 69 2961 24 134 139 169 442
Bob Wasson 151 44 4096 27 167 136 167 470
Debbie Driskel 106 84 2862 27 99 113 129 341
Jim Driskel 142 52 3849 27 138 150 165 453

17 - Irritable Bowl Syndrome  Lane 20  HDCP=310  Avg=453
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Jonathan Przybyla 117 74 2811 24 0
Courtney Torgalski 103 87 932 9 0
Julie Przybyla 116 75 3152 27 129 94 132 355
Ali Jeffords 117 74 3183 27 105 137 128 370
Matt Glauber 123 69 1111 9 149 144 95 388
Hope Blankenberg 106 84 636 6 117 96 87 300
Denise Gennaro 85 103 515 6 0

18 - Team 18  Lane 16  HDCP=164  Avg=616
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Chris Novack 142 52 3417 24 133 134 140 407
Jason Bantle 170 27 4612 27 176 171 201 548
Steve Cultrara 155 40 3255 21 167 181 149 497
Jay Posner 149 45 2239 15 a139 a139 a139 417

19 - Mind In The Gutt  Lane 18  HDCP=251  Avg=520
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Kathy Mirando 90 99 1623 18 84 89 88 261
Jen Spors 115 76 1043 9 0
Katie Loss 163 33 2445 15 160 156 145 461
Tom Boeck 152 43 4127 27 169 173 193 535
Bobby Mirando 136 57 2602 19 0

20 - Britney Spares  Lane 14  HDCP=249  Avg=521
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Mike Botticello 149 45 4025 27 120 185 202 507
Candy Botticello 122 70 3303 27 92 144 142 378
Tom Botticello 132 61 3580 27 138 148 152 438
Joe Botticello 118 73 3192 27 149 131 175 455

21 - Odd Ones Out  Lane 24  HDCP=204  Avg=571
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Marijane Ali 125 67 3377 27 166 120 102 388
Abid Ali 124 68 3361 27 160 151 101 412
Ian Gladysek 135 58 2849 21 113 105 196 414
Tom Sommer 187 11 3367 18 169 208 235 612

22 - Sat Night Leftov  Lane 12  HDCP=281  Avg=486
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Judy Przybyla 108 82 2938 27 111 110 88 309
Maureen Mirando 111 80 2014 18 109 99 101 309
Mike Mirando 123 69 3328 27 119 105 119 343
John Przybyla 144 50 3611 25 128 174 135 437
Joe Mirando 108 82 2494 23 136 105 117 358

23 - Going On Strike  Lane 22  HDCP=224  Avg=550
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total
Bill Henderson 161 35 2589 16 148 139 178 465
Aileen Dauphin 112 79 900 8 0
Rob Henderson 143 51 3583 25 161 158 151 470
Steve Giddings 134 59 3235 24 154 116 110 380
Christian 143 51 3731 26 156 172 112 440

24 - Team 24  Lane 10  HDCP=358  Avg=400
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

Stephanie Hoffman 121 71 2544 21 85 145 146 376
Mario Benitez 98 91 2074 21 70 69 84 223
Brittany Spina 88 100 1326 15 a78 a78 a78 234
TJ Spina 93 96 1395 15 a83 a83 a83 249
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